
S.No.SSCE/2018/ 0624610 

S6H15 Roll No. 5805735 
taT T4 Name of Student KANUPREET KAUR 

faerT School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

HII I T4 Mother's Name 

t9TRE I IH Father's/Guardian's Name GOPENDER SINGH 

302 

027 

029 

028 

048 

500 

502 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

503 

ENGLISH CORE 

faqy sUBJECT 

HISTORY 

HINDI CORE 

GEOGRAPHY 

08940- KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIP MOHAKAMPUR DEHRADUN UK 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

FP:9IH# 

FT:fafaT 

ifAr T Hfzfachc yttT, 2018 

farit Delhi 
fars Dated : 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

AB:gufT Absent 
faftrt T T: Abbreviations 

MARKS STATEMENT 

HST Fail in Practical 

HST Fail in Theory 

26-05-2018 

SURJEET KAUR 

fetfAyrtAE 
THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

083 

091 

077 

066 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

100 

025 

XXX 

XXX 

020 

030 

XXX 

030 

083 

091 

097 

096 

100 

055 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

EIGHTY THREE 

NINETY ONE 

NINETY SEVEN 

NINETY SIX 

ONE HUNDRED 

FIFTY FIVE 

RUH Result PASS 

POSITIONAL 

GRADE 

B1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

D1 

A1 

B1 

A1 

Controller of Examinations 
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